Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 230001

Examination :

January

SHUBH CHITRA SHAMAL TAILORING CUTTING
Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972300001

1972300002

1972300003

1972300004

1972300005

1972300006

1972300007

1972300008

2001230001

2001230002

2001230003

2001230004

2001230005

2001230006

2001230007

2001230008

InstituteName Of Student

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

THAKUR SHIVAJI DAGDU

BANE SUPRIYA SOPANRAO

BHOSALE TEJASWINI BALAJI

WADJE SHITAL SHYAMRAO

SUDKE SANGEETA RAM

WALSE ONKAR AMRUT

SAKNURE AVINASH UDDHAV

JADHAWAR SWATI GOKUL

7F_>hoto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 230001

Examination :

January

SHUBH CHITRA SHAMAL TAILORING CUTTING

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972300001

1972300002

1972300003

1972300004

1972300005

1972300006

1972300007

1972300008

2001230001

2001230002

2001230003

2001230004

2001230005

2001230006

2001230007

2001230008

InstituteName Of Student

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

230001

THAKUR SHIVAJI DAGDU

BANE SUPRIYA SOPANRAO

BHOSALE TEJASWINI BALAJI

WADJE SHITAL SHYAMRAO

SUDKE SANGEETA RAM

WALSE ONKAR AMRUT

SAKNURE AVINASH UDDHAV

JADHAWAR SWATI GOKUL

7F_>hoto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



