Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: 230001 SHUBH CHITRA SHAMAL TAILORING CUTTING

Examination: January 2020 Date: 31/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject: GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1972300001	2001230001	230001	THAKUR SHIVAJI DAGDU	9	
1972300002	2001230002	230001	BANE SUPRIYA SOPANRAO		
1972300003	2001230003	230001	BHOSALE TEJASWINI BALAJI	3	
1972300004	2001230004	230001	WADJE SHITAL SHYAMRAO		
1972300005	2001230005	230001	SUDKE SANGEETA RAM		
1972300006	2001230006	230001	WALSE ONKAR AMRUT		
1972300007	2001230007	230001	SAKNURE AVINASH UDDHAV	2	
1972300008	2001230008	230001	JADHAWAR SWATI GOKUL		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: 230001 SHUBH CHITRA SHAMAL TAILORING CUTTING

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject: STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1972300001	2001230001	230001	THAKUR SHIVAJI DAGDU		
1972300002	2001230002	230001	BANE SUPRIYA SOPANRAO		
1972300003	2001230003	230001	BHOSALE TEJASWINI BALAJI		
1972300004	2001230004	230001	WADJE SHITAL SHYAMRAO		
1972300005	2001230005	230001	SUDKE SANGEETA RAM		
1972300006	2001230006	230001	WALSE ONKAR AMRUT		
1972300007	2001230007	230001	SAKNURE AVINASH UDDHAV	9	
1972300008	2001230008	230001	JADHAWAR SWATI GOKUL		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge